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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 02/02/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Monahans - Ward County Golf Course (away) Monahans Invitational -

Varsity I/II
Sat 02/03/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Monahans - Ward County Golf Course (away) Monahans Invitational -

Varsity I/II
Mon 02/05/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Odessa - Ratliff Ranch Golf Links (away) Odessa Permian JV

Invitational - JV
Thu 02/15/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course (away) Andrews JV Invitational -

JV
Fri 02/16/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Fort Stockton -Desert Pines Golf Course (away) Ft. Stockton Invitational -

Varsity II
Fri 02/16/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Midland - Ranchland Hills Golf Club (away) Tall City Invitational -

Varsity I
Sat 02/17/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Fort Stockton -Desert Pines Golf Course (away) Ft. Stockton Invitational -

Varsity II
Sat 02/17/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Midland Hogan Park Golf Course (away) Tall City Invitational -

Varsity I
Wed 02/21/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole JV Infitational - Varsity

II/JV
Fri 02/23/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Shadow Hills Golf Course (away) Regional Preview - Varsity

I
Sat 02/24/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Shadow Hills Golf Course (away) Regional Preview - Varsity

I
Fri 03/01/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course (away) Andrews Spring Classic -

Varsity I/II
Sat 03/02/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Andrews County Golf Course (away) Andrews Spring Classic -

Varsity I/II
Fri 03/08/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole Invitational - All Teams
Sat 03/09/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Seminole - Gaines County Golf Course Seminole Invitational - All Teams
Tue 03/19/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Monahans - Ward County Golf Course (away) Monahans JV Invitational

- JV
Fri 03/22/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Rockwind Community Links Golf Course (away) Spring Fling - Varsity I/II
Sat 03/23/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Rockwind Community Links Golf Course (away) Spring Fling - Varsity I/II
Wed 03/27/2024 All Day HS Golf Boys Rockwind Community Links Golf Course District 3-4A Tournament - All

Teams
Thu 03/28/2024 All Day HS Golf Boys Rockwind Community Links Golf Course (away) District 3-4A Tournament -

All Teams
Mon 04/15/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Shadow Hills Golf Course (away) Region 1-4A Tournament

- Varsity I
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Tue 04/16/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Lubbock - Shadow Hills Golf Course (away) Region 1-4A Tournament

- Varsity I
Mon 04/29/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Kingsland - Legends Golf Course (away) State 4A Tournament -

Varsity I
Tue 04/30/2024 All Day HS Boys Golf Kingsland - Legends Golf Course (away) State 4A Tournament -

Varsity I
Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center


